ISSN 2337-0556 (Print)
 ISSN 2337-0572 (Online)
Vol 1, Issue 4,  October 2014
SIPARUNTON
International Journal of
Interdisciplinary Research
==================================================================================
=====================================================================================

(London/NY: Continuum, 2001) 125-149.
▪ Slater, D. , Thomas, S. , Waelbroek, D. , “Competition law proceedings
before the European Commission and the right to a fair trial: no need for
reform?” The Global Competition Law Centre Working Papers Series,
Working Paper 04/08, Bruges, Belgium.
▪ Symeonidou-Kastanidou, E. , “Towards a New Definition of Organized
Crime in the European Union” (2007) p. 15
▪ Van Duyne, P. , Organized Crime in Europe (New York: Nova Science
Publishers, 1996).
▪ Van Duyne, P. , and Beken, T. V. , “The incantations of the EU organised
crime policy making” (2009) 51 Crime, Law and Social Change 261-282.
▪ Weyembergh, A. , L’Harmonisation des législations: condition de l’éspace
penal européen et révélateur de ses tensions (Éditions de l’Université de
Bruxelles, 2004).
Framework Decisions
▪ Framework Decision 2008/841/JHA of 24 October 2008 on the fight against
organized crime, OJ L 300/42 [2008].
▪ Council Framework Decision 2004/757/JHA of 15 October 2004 laying
down minimum provisions on the constituent elements of criminal acts and
penalties in the field of illicit drug trafficking, OJ L 335/8 [2004].
▪ Council Framework Decision 2004/68/JHA of 22 December 2003 on
combating sexual exploitation of children and child pornography, OJ L
13/44 [2004].
▪ Council Framework Decision 2002/475/JHA of 26 June 2002 on combating
terrorism OJ L 164/3 [2002].
Vol 1, Issue 4
 October 2014
ISSN 2337-0556 (Print)
ISSN 2337-0572 (Online)
SIPARUNTON
International Journal of Interdisciplinary Research
==================================================================================
= 227 =
▪ Council Framework Decision 2001/413/JHA of 28 May 2001 on combating
fraud and counterfeiting of non-cash means of payment, OJ L 149/1 [2001].
▪ Council Framework Decision 2001/500/JHA of 26 June 2001 relating to
money laundering, identification, tracing, freezing or seizing and the
confiscation of the instrumentalities and proceeds from crime, OJ L 182/1
[2001].
▪ Council Framework Decision 2002/629/JHA of 19 July 2002 on combating
trafficking in human beings, OJ L 203/1 [2002].
▪ European Commission, Report from the Commission to the European
Parliament and the Council based on Article 9 of the Council Framework
Decision 2003/568/JHA of 22 July 2003 on combating corruption in the
private sector, COM (2011) final, Brussels, 6. 6. 2011.
▪ Council Framework Decision 2005/222/JHA of 24 February 2005 on attacks
against information systems, OJ L 69/67 [2005].
▪ Council Framework Decision 2003/80/JHA of 27 January 2003 on the
protection of the environment through criminal law, OJ L 29/55 [2003]
Legislation and other sources
▪ Convention against Transnational Organised Crime, 15 November 2000;
A/RES/55/25.